
1 佐  藤  和  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 4 58.88 26.38 33.00 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.23 -1.62 1.61-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.90 3.902 3 3 3 3

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 2 1

4 2Lz+2T+2Lo<< << 3.90 -0.63 3.27-2 -4 -2 -4 -3

5 2A+2T 4.60 0.22 4.821 1 0 1 0

6 CSp1 1.40 -0.05 1.350 -1 0 -1 0

7 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 0 -1 -2

8 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 1 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 3 0 0 0

27.24 26.38

Skating Skills 2.00 3.423.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

Transitions 2.00 3.003.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00

Performance 2.00 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.253.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.333.25 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.00

33.00

転倒:  -0.50

2 新  福  孝太郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 6 45.22 16.54 29.18 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+1Eu<+2S < 2.98 -0.17 2.810 0 -2 -2 -2

2 2T 1.30 -0.30 1.00-1 -2 -2 -3 -4

3 2F<! ! 1.35 -0.68 0.67-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSpB 1.70 -0.11 1.590 1 -1 -1 -2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 1 0

6 1Lz+2T 2.09 X -0.09 2.00-1 0 0 -1 -1

7 CSp1 1.40 0.05 1.450 2 0 1 0

8 1A 1.21 X 0.11 1.322 1 1 1 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.20 2.202 3 1 0 0

17.03 16.54

Skating Skills 2.00 3.003.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.50

Transitions 2.00 2.673.00 2.75 2.75 2.50 2.00

Performance 2.00 3.003.50 3.25 2.75 3.00 2.25

Composition 2.00 2.923.25 3.25 2.75 2.75 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.003.50 3.50 2.75 2.75 2.50

29.18

転倒:  -0.50

平成３０年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会
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3 瀬  戸  晴  仁

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

エヌエフエスクラブ 1 43.97 17.79 26.68 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo< < 1.28 -0.64 0.64-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 0.13 1.431 1 1 1 0

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.58 3.083 3 2 1 2

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 0 1 1

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

6 CSp2 1.80 0.30 2.102 2 2 0 1

7 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.65 X 0.03 1.680 1 1 1 0

8 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.50 X 0.11 1.611 1 1 1 -1

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 1 1 0 0

16.63 17.79

Skating Skills 2.00 2.833.25 2.75 2.75 3.00 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.423.25 2.00 2.50 2.50 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.673.50 2.50 2.75 2.75 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.753.25 2.25 2.75 3.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.673.00 2.50 2.50 3.00 2.50

26.68

転倒:  -0.50

4 花  井  広  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 2 40.19 16.03 24.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.03 0.530 1 1 1 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.33 2.832 2 1 1 1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 0

5 2T 1.30 -0.30 1.000 -2 -2 -3 -3

6 CSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.030 -1 0 -1 -1

7 1A+1Eu<+2S < 3.06 X -0.17 2.89-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

8 2S+1T 1.87 X -0.22 1.65-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

9 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

15.93 16.03

Skating Skills 2.00 2.502.75 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50

Transitions 2.00 2.332.50 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.502.50 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.422.25 2.00 2.50 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.332.50 2.00 2.25 2.75 2.25

24.16

平成３０年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

第２９回全国有望新人合宿（２０１９年）選考会
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5 加  藤  順  泰

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 5 40.10 15.78 24.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1Eu<+2S < 2.78 -0.26 2.52-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

3 CSpB 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -1 -1 -3 -1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 -1 0

5 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 1 0 -1 0

6 2S+2T<< << 1.87 X -0.43 1.44-3 -3 -4 -4 -3

7 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 -2 0

8 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 -1 0

16.58 15.78

Skating Skills 2.00 2.582.50 2.75 2.75 2.50 2.50

Transitions 2.00 2.252.25 2.25 2.50 2.00 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.502.50 2.50 2.75 2.25 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.332.25 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50

24.32

6 神  谷  帆  鷹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋FSC 3 35.07 14.91 22.16 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 -0.65 1.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz< < 1.58 -0.74 0.84-3 -4 -5 -5 -5

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

4 2Lo< < 1.28 -0.26 1.02-1 -2 -2 -4 -2

5 CSSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.150 -1 -2 -1 0

6 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 1A+1Eu+2S 3.19 X -0.65 2.54-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2F 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.17 2.33-1 0 0 -1 -1

18.43 14.91

Skating Skills 2.00 2.582.75 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.25

Transitions 2.00 2.002.75 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00

Performance 2.00 2.003.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00

Composition 2.00 2.253.00 2.25 1.75 2.25 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.253.25 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.50

22.16

転倒:  -2.00

平成３０年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

第２９回全国有望新人合宿（２０１９年）選考会
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7 牧      悠  伸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

オリオンFSC 7 29.53 9.37 21.16 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F<<+1Lo<<+1T<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2Lz<! ! 1.58 -0.79 0.79-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2S<< << 0.44 X -0.15 0.29-3 -2 -4 -4 -4

6 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.93-1 -1 1 1 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.33 2.670 0 -1 -1 -5

8 1A 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 0 2 2 0

11.53 9.37

Skating Skills 2.00 2.332.75 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.00

Transitions 2.00 1.922.25 1.75 2.00 2.00 1.75

Performance 2.00 2.082.50 2.00 2.00 2.25 1.75

Composition 2.00 2.002.25 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.252.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.00

21.16

転倒:  -1.00

平成３０年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

第２９回全国有望新人合宿（２０１９年）選考会
Version:2018.43.3080
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